

## **APPLICATION FOR SALE OF FIREWORKS**

Before the City Council of the City of Hagerman, application is being made for sale of safe and sane fireworks in the City Limits of Hagerman, Gooding County, Idaho as defined in Hagerman City Code Chapter #2, Sections 5-2-1 thru 5-2-16, and in support thereof submit the following:

Name of Applicant:	
Address:	
Telephone:	
When and where Applicant was organized and age:	established, or if a natural person, applicant's
Principal Place of Business:	
Applicant's State Sales Tax Permit #:	
Liability Insurance Company:	(Attach a certified true copy of insurance)
Location of proposed stand:	
Applicant will comply with all the provisions of th described above of the City of Hagerman. <b>Fee for Fireworks Permit tendered herewith:</b> <b>Cash Deposit tendered herewith:</b>	<ul> <li>Idaho State Fireworks Act in addition to Codes as</li> <li>\$100.00</li> <li>\$50.00</li> </ul>
Dated this day of	, 20.
Signature of Applicant	
Approved by City Council: Denied	d by City Council:

Mary Moreland, City Clerk/Treasurer